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 Academy Art Museum, Maryland US academyartmuseum.org 

 Akron Art Museum, Ohio US  akronartmuseum.org 

 Albright-Knox Art Gallery, Buffalo US albrightknox.org 

Berkeley Art Museum BAM/PFA, California US bampfa.org 

Columbia Museum of Art, South Carolina US columbiamuseum.org 

Dallas Museum of Art, Texas US dma.org 

Dayton Art Institute, Ohio US daytonartinstitute.org 

Delaware Art Museum, Delaware US delart.org 

Detroit Institute of Arts US dia.org 

The Eli and Edythe Broad Foundation, New York US thebroad.org 
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Fleming Museum of Art, University of Vermont US uvm.edu/fleming 

Harvard Art Museum, Harvard University US harvardartmuseums.org 

Frederick R. Weisman Art Museum, University of Minnesota US wam.umn.edu 

Frederick R. Weisman Foundation, Los Angeles US weismanfoundation.org 

Honolulu Museum of Arts, Hawaii US honolulumuseum.org 

Hood Museum of Art, New Hampshire US hoodmuseum.dartmouth.edu 

Blanton Museum of Art, Texas US blantonmuseum.org 

Indianapolis Museum of Art, Indiana US imamuseum.org 

Jean-Paul Najar Foundation, Dubai UAE jpnajarfoundation.com 

Kemper Museum of Contemporary Art, Missouri US kemperart.org 

Orlando Museum of Art, Orlando US omart.org 

Museum of Fine Arts, Boston US mfa.org 

Museum of Modern Art, New York US moma.org 

Museum of Contemporary Art Cleveland, Cleveland US mocacleveland.org 

New Mexico Museum of Art, New Mexico US nmartmuseum.org 

New York Public Library, New York US nypl.org 

Orange County Museum of Art, Califormia US ocma.art 

Oklahoma City Museum of Art, Oklahoma US okcmoa.com 

Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts, Pennsylvania US pafa.org 

Plains Art Museum, North Dakota US plainsart.org 
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Portland Art Museum, Oregon US portlandartmuseum.org 

Portland Museum of Art, Maine US portlandmuseum.org 

RISD Museum, Rhode Island School of Design, Rhode Island US risdmuseum.org 

Seattle Art Museum, Washington US seattleartmuseum.org 

South Dakota Art Museum, South Dakota State University US sdstate.edu/south-dakota-art-
museum 

Staatliches Museum, Berlin DE smb.museum 

The Contemporary Museum, Honolulu US tcmhi.org 

Elaine Dannheisser Foundation, New York US moma.org 

The Daum Museum of Contemporary Art, Missouri  US daummuseum.org 

The Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, New York US metmuseum.org 

The Mint Museum, Charlotte US mintmuseum.org 

Toledo Museum of Art, Ohio US toledomuseum.org 

University of Alaska Museum of the North, Alaska US uaf.edu/museum 

Virginia Museum of Fine Arts, Virginia US vmfa.museum 

Weatherspoon Art Museum, The University of North 
Carolina at Greensboro 

US weatherspoonart.org 

Whitney Museum of American Art, New York US whitney.org 

Centre Pompidou, Paris FR centrepompidou.fr 

 


